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GEETHANJALI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY:NELLORE 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP INNOVATION AND STARTUP CENTRE (EISC) 

Entrepreneurship Innovation and Startup centre (EISC) 

Date 

22-12-2023 

28-11-2023 

30-09-2023 

12-09-2023 

A.Y::2023-24 

Events - Organizcd 

Name of the Event 

One day Motivation Workshop on 
IGNITE 6.0 

By Mr Naveen Lakkur, Innovation 
Coach, Bangalore 

Prospective Schemes on MSME 
(Faculty Awareness Programme) 
By Dr M Rama Rao , MSME Expert, 
Madhira , Telangana 

A Seminar on "Innovation and Start 

Ups 
By Mr Vali Vullah, MD, Pyaari 
Consultants, Hyderabad 

A Seminar on Entrepreneurship and 
Innovation 

By Dr. Shivakiran Makam, CEO, AIC 
SKU, Ananthapur 

No of 
Participants 

39 

10 

50 

400 

Incharge- EISC 
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GEETHANJALI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY::NELLORE ENTREPRENEURSHIP INNOVATION AND STARTUP CENTRE (EISC) 

Entrepreneurship Innovation and Startup centre (EISC) 

Date 

28-08-2023 

o5-o-224 
06-04-2024 

A.Y::2023-24 
Events - Attended 

Name of the Event 

FDP on Entrepreneurship 

By AIC-SKU, Anantapur 

Ignite 6.0 � Online Training & Pitching 
Contest 

By AIC-SKU, Anantapur 

No of 

Participants 

39 

)Incharge- EISC 
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