

GEETHANJALI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY::NELLORE

ENTREPRENEURSHIP INNOVATION AND STARTUP CENTRE (EISC)

Entrepreneurship Innovation and Startup centre (EISC) A.Y::2023-24 **Events - Organized**

S.No	Date	Name of the Event	No of Participants
1.	22-12-2023	One day Motivation Workshop on IGNITE 6.0 By Mr Naveen Lakkur, Innovation Coach, Bangalore	39
2.	28-11-2023	Prospective Schemes on MSME (Faculty Awareness Programme) By Dr M Rama Rao, MSME Expert, Madhira, Telangana	10
3.	30-09-2023	A Seminar on "Innovation and Start Ups " By Mr Vali Vullah, MD, Pyaari Consultants, Hyderabad	50
4.	12-09-2023	A Seminar on Entrepreneurship and Innovation By Dr. Shivakiran Makam, CEO, AIC-SKU, Ananthapur	400

Incharge – EISC



GEETHANJALI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY::NELLORE

ENTREPRENEURSHIP INNOVATION AND STARTUP CENTRE (EISC)

Entrepreneurship Innovation and Startup centre (EISC) A.Y::2023-24

Events - Attended

S.No	Date	Name of the Event	No of Participants
1	28-08-2023	FDP on Entrepreneurship By AIC-SKU, Anantapur	2
2	05-02-2024 06-04-2024	Ignite 6.0 – Online Training & Pitching Contest By AIC-SKU, Anantapur	39

Incharge – EISC